
General information about company

Scrip code 502168

NSE Symbol NCLIND

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE732CO1016

Name of the company NCL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 40 7.15

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 40 6.78

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 40 6.77

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 40 6.55

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 40 6.64
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Sh
Underlyin
Outstandi
convertibl
securities,
of Warran
and ESOP
(X) =
(XA+XB+

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

41 18550439 18550439 41.01 18550439 18550439 41.01

(B) Public 53371 26682351 26682351 58.99 26682351 26682351 58.99

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 53412 45232790 45232790 100 45232790 45232790 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

41.01 3123312 16.84 0 0 3123312 16.84 18550439

(B) Public 58.99 25893349 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 3123312 6.9 0 0 3123312 6.9 44443788 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

N
U
O
c
s
o
a
(
(

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 35 16056183 16056183 35.5 16056183 16056183 35.5

(d) Any Other
(specify) 5 2464256 2464256 5.45 2464256 2464256 5.45

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 40 18520439 18520439 40.94 18520439 18520439 40.94

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

1 30000 30000 0.07 30000 30000 0.07

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 1 30000 30000 0.07 30000 30000 0.07

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

41 18550439 18550439 41.01 18550439 18550439 41.01

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 1 2750 2750 0.01 2750 2750 0.01

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 2 27060 27060 0.06 27060 27060 0.06

(d) Banks 10 9080 9080 0.02 9080 9080 0.02

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 13 38890 38890 0.09 38890 38890 0.09

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

54 2573470 2573470 5.69 2573470 2573470 5.69

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

3 36097 36097 0.08 36097 36097 0.08

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 57 2609567 2609567 5.77 2609567 2609567 5.77

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(b) State Government
/ Governor 2 7000 7000 0.02 7000 7000 0.02

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 2 7000 7000 0.02 7000 7000 0.02

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

3 228100 228100 0.5 228100 228100 0.5

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 2 4900 4900 0.01 4900 4900 0.01

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 1014195 1014195 2.24 1014195 1014195 2.24

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

52058 12081093 12081093 26.71 12081093 12081093 26.71

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

90 6443863 6443863 14.25 6443863 6443863 14.25
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(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 862 656733 656733 1.45 656733 656733 1.45

(l) Bodies Corporate 275 3591885 3591885 7.94 3591885 3591885 7.94

(m) Any Other
(specify) 8 6125 6125 0.01 6125 6125 0.01

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 53299 24026894 24026894 53.12 24026894 24026894 53.12

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

53371 26682351 26682351 58.99 26682351 26682351 58.99

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 53412 45232790 45232790 100 45232790 45232790 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 53412 45232790 45232790 100 45232790 45232790 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 35.5 3123312 19.45 3123312 19.45 16056183

(d) Any Other
(specify) 5.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 2464256

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 40.94 3123312 16.86 0 0 3123312 16.86 18520439

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 30000

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 0.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 30000

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

41.01 3123312 16.84 0 0 3123312 16.84 18550439

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0.01 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.06 27060 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.02 1600 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 0.09 28660 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

5.69 2573470 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.08 36097 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 5.77 2609567 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0.02 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0.02 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.5 228100 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.01 4900 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

2.24 1014195 0 0 0

(g) Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

26.71 11312071 0 0 0
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share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

14.25 6443863 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1.45 656438 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 7.94 3589430 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.01 6125 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 53.12 23255122 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

58.99 25893349 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 44443788

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 3123312 6.9 0 0 3123312 6.9 44443788
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KALIDINDI
MADHU HUF

NIRHMAL V
GORADIA GEETA
NIRHMAL
GORADIA

GEETA GORADIA
NIRHMAL V
GORADIA

MEENA
SHAH

ASHWIN V
GORADIA

VINODRAI V
GORADIA
CHARULATA V
GORADIA

MEERA BIMAL
GORADIA BIMAL
VINODRAI
GORADIA

PAN (II) AABHK2967F AABPG5825C AABPG8227A AADPS0675C AAFPG5412K AAFPG5414R AAIPG5746P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130667 92463 139015 12474 86859 622318 129135

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

130667 92463 139015 12474 86859 622318 129135

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29 0.2 0.31 0.03 0.19 1.38 0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 130667 92463 139015 12474 86859 622318 129135

Total 130667 92463 139015 12474 86859 622318 129135

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.29 0.2 0.31 0.03 0.19 1.38 0.29

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

130667 92463 139015 12474 86859 622318 129135

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.29 0.2 0.31 0.03 0.19 1.38 0.29

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

130667 92463 139015 12474 86859 622318 129135

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIMAL VINODRAI
GORADIA MEERA
BIMAL GORADIA

GOTTUMUKKALA
JYOTHI

KANUMILLI
MALATHI

ASHVEN
DATLA

RAVI
KALIDINDI

MADHU
KALIDINDI .

BHARTI
GORADIA
ASHWIN
GORADIA

PAN (II) AAIPG5747N AASPG1888N ABZPK0175E ACWPD2136N ADOPK6009N ADOPK6010H ADVPG2682A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

346547 166992 8493 332555 2873015 50000 53191

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

346547 166992 8493 332555 2873015 50000 53191

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77 0.37 0.02 0.74 6.35 0.11 0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 346547 166992 8493 332555 2873015 50000 53191

Total 346547 166992 8493 332555 2873015 50000 53191

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.77 0.37 0.02 0.74 6.35 0.11 0.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

346547 166992 8493 332555 2873015 50000 53191

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.77 0.37 0.02 0.74 6.35 0.11 0.12

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 322600 0 0 332555 351600 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 93.09 0 0 100 12.24 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 322600 0 0 332555 351600 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 93.09 0 0 100 12.24 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

346547 166992 8493 332555 2873015 50000 53191

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SATYANARAYANA
RAJU PENMETCHA

PADMA
GOTTUMUKKALA

ANURADHA
KALIDINDI N JANAKI

GORADIA
CHARULATA
VINODRAI
GORADIA
VINODRAI
VACHHARAJ

UTKAL
BIMALKUMAR
GORADIA BIMAL
VINODRAI
GORADIA

PENMETSA
NARASIMHA
RAJU

PAN (II) AEJPP5673D AFPPG2456L AGYPK8737C AHBPJ0779K AHCPG9174G AHCPG9175H AHDPP9407C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000 85225 1498760 45155 373981 158143 443545

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

10000 85225 1498760 45155 373981 158143 443545

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.19 3.31 0.1 0.83 0.35 0.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 10000 85225 1498760 45155 373981 158143 443545

Total 10000 85225 1498760 45155 373981 158143 443545

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.02 0.19 3.31 0.1 0.83 0.35 0.98

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

10000 85225 1498760 45155 373981 158143 443545

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.19 3.31 0.1 0.83 0.35 0.98

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 443535

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 443535

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

10000 85225 1498760 45155 373981 158143 443545

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VARALAKSHMI
PENMETSA

MADHAVI
PENUMASTA

KANUMILLI
SUDHEER

GAUTAM
KALIDINDI

GOKUL
SRINIVASARAGHAVAN

POOJA
KALIDINDI

VENKATA SATYA
PADMAVATHI
GOTTUMUKKALA
SUVARNA ALLURU
SUREKHA
GOTTUMUKKALA

PAN (II) AHDPP9959K AHPPP9083N AHTPK8438N AIZPK4595R AKQPS4416E AKVPK4298B ALDPG7854N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

176355 92402 87307 2549798 95649 1594829 72445

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

176355 92402 87307 2549798 95649 1594829 72445

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.39 0.2 0.19 5.64 0.21 3.53 0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 176355 92402 87307 2549798 95649 1594829 72445

Total 176355 92402 87307 2549798 95649 1594829 72445

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.39 0.2 0.19 5.64 0.21 3.53 0.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

176355 92402 87307 2549798 95649 1594829 72445

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.39 0.2 0.19 5.64 0.21 3.53 0.16

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 176000 0 0 864500 0 60000 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 99.8 0 0 33.9 0 3.76 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 176000 0 0 864500 0 60000 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 99.8 0 0 33.9 0 3.76 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

176355 92402 87307 2549798 95649 1594829 72445

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Name of the
Shareholders (I) G.T.SANDEEP VEGESANA

SAILAJA K MALLIKA ROOPA
KALIDINDI

DIVYA
PENUMACHA

SUBBA RAJU
BHUPATIRAJU

NISHI ASHWIN
GORADIA

PAN (II) AMDPG6520C AMIPV0786E ANJPM7670C ARFPK4302F ARLPP9862B AWYPB8809L BONPG9729N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

171222 40152 36263 2704419 446221 300588 30000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

171222 40152 36263 2704419 446221 300588 30000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38 0.09 0.08 5.98 0.99 0.66 0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 171222 40152 36263 2704419 446221 300588 30000

Total 171222 40152 36263 2704419 446221 300588 30000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.38 0.09 0.08 5.98 0.99 0.66 0.07

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

171222 40152 36263 2704419 446221 300588 30000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.38 0.09 0.08 5.98 0.99 0.66 0.07

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 171222 0 0 401300 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 0 0 14.84 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 171222 0 0 401300 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 0 0 14.84 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

171222 40152 36263 2704419 446221 300588 30000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOKUL
HARINI .

SAI SREEDHAR
KANUMILLI

SAROJINI
KALIDINDI

VIJAYA LAKSHMI
KANUMILLI P VALLI SHILPA

DATLA
SRIDHAR
BHUPATIRAJU

PAN (II) AKPPG3960N BUCPK2567H AGYPK1025F AEOPK0813M AEJPP6075K AJRPD6533D AKPPB6344R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16056183

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

16056183

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 16056183

Total 16056183

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 35.5

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

16056183

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

35.5

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 3123312

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 19.45

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 3123312

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 19.45

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

16056183

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BLUE VALLEY
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

NCL HOMES
LIMITED

KAKATIYA
INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NCL
BUILDTEK
LIMITED

NCL HOLDINGS
(A&S) LIMITED

VIKRAM
CHEMICALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Deccan Nitrates
Private Ltd

PAN (II) AAACB8249D AAACN8023F AABCK0154F AACCA9318G AAFCN8971M AABCV5364Q AAACD9667M

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

219485 295813 66014 438744 1444200 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

219485 295813 66014 438744 1444200 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.49 0.65 0.15 0.97 3.19 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 219485 295813 66014 438744 1444200 0 0

Total 219485 295813 66014 438744 1444200 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.49 0.65 0.15 0.97 3.19 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

219485 295813 66014 438744 1444200 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.49 0.65 0.15 0.97 3.19 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

219485 295813 66014 438744 1444200 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) NAGARJUNA CERACHEM PVT.LTD

PAN (II) AABCN3368G Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 2464256

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 2464256

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 5.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 2464256

Total 0 2464256

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 5.45

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 2464256

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 5.45

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 2464256

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) DITI ASHWIN GORADIA Click here to go back

PAN (II) BFJPG1741R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30000 30000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

30000 30000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07 0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 30000 30000

Total 30000 30000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.07 0.07

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

30000 30000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07 0.07

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

30000 30000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ANAND RATHI GLOBAL FINANCE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABCR1136N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1264133 1264133

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1264133 1264133

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.79 2.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1264133 1264133

Total 1264133 1264133

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.79 2.79

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1264133 1264133

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.79 2.79

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1264133 1264133

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BYNA MURALI BYNA SAILAJA NARASIMHA RAJU BYNA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAFB3243L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

479385 479385

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

479385 479385

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06 1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 479385 479385

Total 479385 479385

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.06 1.06

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

479385 479385

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06 1.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

479385 479385

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Clearing Members Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

675 5450 6125

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

675 5450 6125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.01 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 675 5450 6125

Total 675 5450 6125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.01 0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

675 5450 6125

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.01 0.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

675 5450 6125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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